Insert bar
Hexalobular socket (6-LOBE hole)
SSP-T
Item Number Socket size
Socket
number
L6
mm

H
mm
HF
mm
HF2
mm
K5
°
LF
mm
LH
nn
Carbide
PVD coating
TM4
SSP050N25T06 T6 6 1.75 1.27 1.15 2.5 1.2 5 4.75 1.09 2.4 6 70 35 ●
SSP050N31T07 T7 – – – 1.38 3.1 1.4 5 4.75 1.29 2.4 6 70 35 ●
SSP050N36T08 T8 8 2.4 1.75 1.62 3.6 1.6 5 4.75 1.5 2.4 6 70 35 ●
SSP050N41T10 T10 10 2.8 2.05 1.92 4.1 1.8 5 4.75 1.7 2.4 6 70 35 ●
SSP050N43T15 T15 15 3.35 2.4 2.3 4.3 2.2 5 4.75 2.1 2.4 6 70 35 ●
SSP050N46T20 T20 20 3.95 2.85 2.71 4.6 2.6 5 4.75 2.5 2.4 6 70 35 ●
SSP050N50T25 T25 25 4.5 3.25 3.13 5 3 5 4.75 2.9 2.4 6 70 35 ●
SSP050N55T27 T27 – – – 3.52 5.5 3.4 5 4.75 3.3 2.4 6 70 35 ●
SSP050N55T30 T30 30 5.6 4.05 3.91 5.5 3.8 5 4.75 3.7 2.4 6 70 35 ●
Hexagon socket
SSP-H
Item Number
Base AF

EPSR
°
H
mm
HF
mm
HF2
mm
K5
°
LF
mm
Carbide
PVD coating
TM4
SSP020N06515H 1 1-1.1 1.5 0.65 2 120 1.8 0.7 0.35 15 50 ●
SSP020N07018H 1.1 1.1-1.2 1.8 0.7 2 120 1.8 0.8 0.4 15 50 ●
SSP020N07518H 1.2 1.2-1.3 1.8 0.75 2 120 1.8 0.9 0.45 15 50 ●
SSP020N08020H 1.3 1.3-1.4 2 0.8 2 120 1.8 1 0.5 15 50 ●
SSP020N1130H 1.5 1.4-1.9 3 1.1 2 120 1.8 0.9 0.45 6 50 ●
SSP020N1430H 2 1.8-2.5 3 1.4 2 120 1.8 1.2 0.6 6 50 ●
SSP030N1940H 3 2.3-3.5 4 1.9 3 120 2.8 1.5 0.75 6 50 ●
SSP040N2450H 4 3.3-4.5 5 2.4 4 120 3.8 2.5 1.25 6 60 ●
SSP050N3260H 5 4.3-6.1 6 3.2 5 120 4.8 3.3 1.65 6 70 ●
SSP060N42120H 6 5.3-8.1 12 4.2 6 120 5.6 4 2 6 80 ●
SSP080N62160H 8 7.3-12.1 16 6.2 8 120 7.6 4.9 2.45 6 80 ●
Square Socket
SSP-S
Item Number
Base AF

°
H
mm
HF
mm
HF2
mm
K5
°
LF
mm
Carbide
PVD coating
TM4
SSP020N1740S 2 2-2.3 4 1.7 2 90 1.8 1.6 0.7 6 50 ●
SSP025N1940S 2.5 2.3-2.6 4 1.95 2.5 90 2.3 1.8 0.65 6 50 ●
SSP030N2260S 3 2.6-3 6 2.2 3 90 2.8 2.05 0.65 6 50 ●
SSP035N2760S 3.5 2.9-3.7 6 2.7 3.5 90 3.3 2.25 0.6 6 60 ●
SSP040N3380S 4 3.7-4.5 8 3.35 4 90 3.8 3.05 1.15 6 60 ●
SSP050N39100S 5 4.5-5.3 10 3.9 5 90 4.8 3.95 1.55 6 70 ●
SSP060N47120S 6 5.3-6.5 12 4.75 8 90 5.6 4.5 1.7 6 80 ●
SSP080N58160S 8 6.5-8 16 5.8 8 90 7.6 5.5 1.7 6 80 ●
3W
For socket hole machining on CNC automatic lathes
SHAPER DUO
Hexagon, square and hexalobular socket machining can be achieved at a low cost and without any